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Session 1

MAR 4 JUL 2017  15.00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Mosca (49-52kg) JORGE ROGLA CASTAÑO MAD
OMAR TRÉBOL GARCÍA MUA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MOYA BARAHONA
VILLEGAS
CATALIN
ESPINO
ALMALE

29:28
29:28
27:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 2 Gallo (52-56kg) JOSÉ MANUEL FERRERA FERRERA AST
FERNANDO GÓMEZ DÍEZ CYL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BARAHONA GARRIDO
VILLEGAS
RAMIREZ
RUIZ
FERNANDEZ

29:28
28:29
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 3 Gallo (52-56kg) ENRIQUE GARCÍA PEREIRA GAL
DIEGO CRESPO VILLASOL RIO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GARRIDO MOYA
CATALIN
ESPINO
AVILA
MARTINEZ

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 4 Gallo (52-56kg) CARLOS GAMELLA HERNÁNDEZ MAD
ANDRÉS CRESPO PÉREZ CAB BLUE RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VILLEGAS MOYA
GARRIDO
ALMALE
RAMIREZ
RUIZ

20:17
20:18
19:19
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

5 5 Gallo (52-56kg) AARÓN NAZARIO VAZ MEDINA VAL
JOSÉ MIGUEL MÉNDEZ MÉNDEZ CAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CATALIN BARAHONA
ESPINO
AVILA
FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 6 Ligero (56-60kg) ANTONIO FEREZ SALINAS MUA
PEDRO GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA RIO BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESPINO BARAHONA
VILLEGAS
ALMALE
RAMIREZ
RUIZ

28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 7 Ligero (56-60kg) ADRIÁN RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ MAD
JUAN TOVAR MOMBIEDRO CLM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALMALE GARRIDO
MOYA
CATALIN
AVILA
FERNANDEZ

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 8 Ligero (56-60kg) JUAN JESÚS ANTÚNEZ CORDERO AND
RAFAEL SALVADOR JIMÉNEZ MAÑUECO CYL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RAMIREZ VILLEGAS
BARAHONA
MARTINEZ
ESPINO
FERNANDEZ

27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
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RED
BLUE

9 9 Welter (64-69kg) MANUEL BARRIOS SPÍNOLA AND
LUCAS MATEUS GÓMEZ DE SOUZA CYL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUIZ ESPINO
ALMALE
BARAHONA
GARRIDO
FERNANDEZ

27:30
27:30
29:28
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 10 Welter (64-69kg) MARÍO DA MOURA DA CRUZ ARA
BENJAMÍN CARRIÓN DELEGIDOS MUB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVILA RAMIREZ
CATALIN
MOYA
VILLEGAS
ESPINO

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 11 Welter (64-69kg) JHON JADER EQN
NELSON DOTEL BENÍTEZ MAD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
RUIZ
RAMIREZ
MOYA
GARRIDO

30:27
30:26
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 12 Welter (64-69kg) AARÓN GONZÁLEZ DIZ GAL
ISSAI VILLAMUR ROMERO CAN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MARTINEZ AVILA
ALMALE
CATALIN
BARAHONA
VILLEGAS

30:27
27:30
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 13 Welter (64-69kg) JESÚS MIGUEL SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA MUA
ARTURO GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ AST

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MOYA ESPINO
RUIZ
FERNANDEZ
AVILA
BARAHONA

30:27
29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

14 14 Medio (69-75kg) ANTONIO CORTÉS CORTIJO CAT
ROMEN MARRERO DIAZ CAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BARAHONA MOYA
VILLEGAS
MARTINEZ
ALMALE
CATALIN

27:30
29:28
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

15 15 Medio (69-75kg) ÁLVARO SENTIES DE BERAZA CAB
JOSÉ IGNACIO MARTÍNEZ GÓMEZ AST BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GARRIDO RAMIREZ
RUIZ
AVILA
FERNANDEZ
MOYA

26:30
27:29
27:29
26:30
26:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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