



Session Results

Session 1

MAR 4 JUL 2017 15.00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Mosca (49-52kg)		RED BLUE	JORGE ROGLA CASTAÑO OMAR TRÉBOL GARCÍA		MAD MUA	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		ΜΟΥΑ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		BARAHONA VILLEGAS CATALIN ESPINO ALMALE			29:28 29:28 27:30 29:28 29:28
2	2	Gallo (52-56kg)		RED BLUE	JOSÉ MANUEL FERRERA FERRERA FERNANDO GÓMEZ DÍEZ		AST CYL	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		BARAHONA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		GARRIDO VILLEGAS RAMIREZ RUIZ FERNANDEZ			29:28 28:29 29:28 30:27 30:27
3	3	Gallo (52-56kg)		RED BLUE	ENRIQUE GARCÍA PEREIRA DIEGO CRESPO VILLASOL		GAL RIO	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		GARRIDO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MOYA CATALIN ESPINO AVILA MARTINEZ			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	4	Gallo (52-56kg)		RED BLUE	CARLOS GAMELLA HERNÁNDEZ ANDRÉS CRESPO PÉREZ		MAD CAB	BLUE	RSC-I	R3	
			Referee:		VILLEGAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		Moya Garrido Almale Ramirez Ruiz			20:17 20:18 19:19 20:18 20:18
5	5	Gallo (52-56kg)		RED BLUE	AARÓN NAZARIO VAZ MEDINA JOSÉ MIGUEL MÉNDEZ MÉNDEZ		VAL CAN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		CATALIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		BARAHONA ESPINO AVILA FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	6	Ligero (56-60kg)		RED	ANTONIO FEREZ SALINAS		MUA				
		_goo (co colg)	Referee:	BLUE	PEDRO GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA ESPINO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RIO	BLUE BARAHONA VILLEGAS ALMALE RAMIREZ RUIZ	WP	3:2	28:29 28:29 29:28 27:30 29:28
7	7	Ligero (56-60kg)		RED BLUE	ADRIÁN RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ JUAN TOVAR MOMBIEDRO		MAD CLM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		ALMALE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		GARRIDO MOYA CATALIN AVILA FERNANDEZ			29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
8	8	Ligero (56-60kg)		RED BLUE	JUAN JESÚS ANTÚNEZ CORDERO RAFAEL SALVADOR JIMÉNEZ MAÑUECO		AND CYL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		RAMIREZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		VILLEGAS BARAHONA MARTINEZ ESPINO FERNANDEZ			27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29





Session Results

Session 1

MAR 4 JUL 2017 15.00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	t Decision	
9	9	Welter (64-69kg)		RED BLUE	MANUEL BARRIOS SPÍNOLA LUCAS MATEUS GÓMEZ DE SOUZA		AND CYL	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		RUIZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ESPINO ALMALE BARAHONA GARRIDO FERNANDEZ			27:30 27:30 29:28 28:29 27:30
10	10	Welter (64-69kg)		RED BLUE	MARÍO DA MOURA DA CRUZ BENJAMÍN CARRIÓN DELEGIDOS		ARA MUB	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		AVILA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		RAMIREZ CATALIN MOYA VILLEGAS ESPINO			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
11	11	Welter (64-69kg)		RED BLUE	JHON JADER NELSON DOTEL BENÍTEZ		EQN MAD	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		FERNANDEZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MARTINEZ RUIZ RAMIREZ MOYA GARRIDO			30:27 30:26 29:28 29:28 30:27
12	12	Welter (64-69kg)		RED BLUE	AARÓN GONZÁLEZ DIZ ISSAI VILLAMUR ROMERO		GAL CAN	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		MARTINEZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		AVILA ALMALE CATALIN BARAHONA VILLEGAS			30:27 27:30 29:28 28:29 30:27
13	13	Welter (64-69kg)		RED BLUE	JESÚS MIGUEL SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA ARTURO GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ		MUA AST	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		ΜΟΥΑ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ESPINO RUIZ FERNANDEZ AVILA BARAHONA			30:27 29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29
14	14	Medio (69-75kg)		RED BLUE	ANTONIO CORTÉS CORTIJO ROMEN MARRERO DIAZ		CAT CAN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		BARAHONA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MOYA VILLEGAS MARTINEZ ALMALE CATALIN			27:30 29:28 27:30 27:30 28:29
15	15	Medio (69-75kg)		RED BLUE	ÁLVARO SENTIES DE BERAZA JOSÉ IGNACIO MARTÍNEZ GÓMEZ		CAB AST	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		GARRIDO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		RAMIREZ RUIZ AVILA FERNANDEZ MOYA			26:30 27:29 27:29 26:30 26:30

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 2.0